Rental Pricing*

September 1%, 2024 - August 31%, 2025

Rental pricing only, does not include wedding fees. *Prices before tax.

Grounds and Gazebo

Grounds - 3 Hours

Grounds - 6 Hours

Grounds - Day Use

Grounds — Day Use (Exclusive)
Grounds - Commercial Use

Schoolhouse

Meeting Fee (2 hours maximum)
School -3 Hours

School -6 Hours

School-12 Hours

School - Commercial

Church

Church -3 Hours
Church - Full Day
Church - Commercial

$77.25
$145.00
$283.00
$592.00
$3090.00

$51.50

$123.50
$232.00
$433.00
$515.00

$175.00
$386.00
$515.00



