Rental Pricing*

September 1st, 2024 - August 31st, 2025

Rental pricing only, does not include wedding fees. *Prices before tax.

Grounds and Gazebo

Grounds – 3 Hours	\$77.25
Grounds – 6 Hours	\$145.00
Grounds – Day Use	\$283.00
Grounds – Day Use (Exclusive)	\$592.00
Grounds - Commercial Use	\$ 3090.00

Schoolhouse

Meeting Fee (2 hours maximum)	\$51.50
School - 3 Hours	\$123.50
School – 6 Hours	\$232.00
School - 12 Hours	\$433.00
School - Commercial	\$515.00

Church

Church – 3 Hours	\$175.00
Church - Full Day	\$386.00
Church - Commercial	\$515.00